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CC-SATAMF-03

4-port SATA power extension cable, 0.4 m

Features

SATA power supply extension cable-
SATA 15 pin male to 4x SATA 15 pin female connectors-
For connecting up to 4 devices-

Specifications

Connectors: SATA 15 pin male; SATA 15 pin female x 4 pcs
Length: 0.4 m

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

400
0.08
14.78
120x90x10 mm
490x430x380 mm
CN
8716309095563
8544429090
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